
Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kishunpur APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6510 -  6,490.00 2025-12-26

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kishunpur  60.00  6,000.00  6020 -  5,980.00 2025-08-21

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Hybrid Bindki  80.20  8,020.00  8100 -  6,500.00 2025-07-18

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Jahanabad  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2023-04-29

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Khaga  94.70  9,470.00  9500 -  9,420.00 2022-10-01
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